Permit number Permit type code Permit type name
Updated 5/25/2018
Inglewood-Active Projects List
(DRAFT)
Permit Address Permit description
1740 CENTINELA Construct 900sf Starbucks drive through kiosk
721 N LA BREA
To demolish 1,210 and add 1,312 square feet to an existing
commercial building
516 W HYDE PARK To allow an attached 2-story duplex and six car garage at the
BLVD rear of a lot developed with a SFD
325 N. HILLCREST To allow a 992 square-foot 2-story addition to an existing
BLVD Church on an R-3 zoned property
329 E HAZEL STREET
To allow the development of 4-unit Condo with 10 parking
spaces per SP-1229
1417 N CENTINELA
459 sq. ft. addition to an existing day care building
AVE
3333 W MANCHESTER Add 392 sq. ft. to an existing 2,424 sq. ft. commercial
BLVD building
923 S PRAIRIE SPR for Minor Modification to an existing Monopalm
AVENUE Wireless Telecom Facility
110 S LA BREA SPR for Minor Modification to a roof-mounted wireless
AVENUE telecommunication facility
3311 W 113TH ST
SPR to Add 1,428 sq. ft 2-story SFD with
2-car garage attached to existing SFD
SPR for Minor Modification to an existing Monopine Wireless
Telecom Facility
2616-2878 w. Renovation and adding 13,000 sq. ft, fac;:ade and parking lot
IMPERIAL HWY Improvement of an existing shopping center
733 S HINDRY AVE
SPR for Interior and Exterior improvements to an existing
Transitional housing (US VET Building)
911 E HYDE PARK SPR to Construct 2 new 2-story Duplex with a total floor
BLVD area of 3,227 sq. ft
224 E HAZEL ST
SPR to Construct 2 new detached 2-story SFD with a total
floor area of 3,478 sq. ft
242-246 N. MARKET
SUP for Barbering and Cosmetology School
ST.
409 N CENTINELA AVE
SPR for Interior and Exterior improvements to an existing
Commercial Building
5101 W CENTURY SPR for Interior and Exterior improvements to an existing
BLVD Motel 6
957 E 66TH ST SPR to Add 2,267 sq. ft 2-story SFD to an existing SFD
11163 S PRAIRIE AVE
SPR to Remodel an existing Motel and add 1,520 sq. ft
Breakfast room
501 E 99TH ST SPR for 12 new condominiums
Customer
Customer First Name